Project:
Type:
Note:SLAL1 LED AREA LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
The Starco SLAL1 LED Area Light is a high-performance, energy-effi-
cient lighting solution designed for outdoor spaces such as parking
lots, streets, and large open areas. This versatile fixture features
advanced LED technology, providing bright, uniform illumination

200W
400/450/500W 200/240/300W
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2/4
SLAL1 LED AREA LIGHT
Example: SLAL1-150-4-50-U-SC-BL
Series
Accessories
Wattage Optics CCT Voltage Sensor
SLAL1=LED
Area Light
SLAL1-MK1=Slip fitter
SLAL1-MK2=Square/round pole mount with slip fitter
SLAL1-MK3=Square/round pole mount
SLAL1-MK4=Trunnion mount
SLAL1-MK5=Yoke mount
150 = 70/100/150W
200 = 200W
300 = 200/240/300W
400 = 400W
500 = 400/450/500W
2=Type II
3=Type III
4=Type IV
5=Type V
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
C=CCT
Adjustable
3000k/4000K/
5000K
U=120-277V
H=277-480V
SC=Shorting cap
PC=Photocell sensor
PS=PIR sensor
MS=Microwave sensor
BM=Microwave
sensor
PM=Photocell &
Microwave occupancy
sensor
PP=Photocell & PIR
occupancy sensor
SLAL1
PERFORMANCE DATA
Wattage CRI CCTLumens Efficacy
100 80 16000 160
100 80 15000 150
150 80 24000 160
150 80 22500 150
200 80 32000 160
200 80 30000 150
240 80 38400 160
240 80 36000 150
300 80 48000 160
300 80 45000 150
400 80 64000 160
400 80 60000 150
450 80 72000 160
450 80 67500 150
500 80 80000 160
500 80 75000 150
70 80 11200 160 4000K/5000K
70 80 10500 150 3000K
4000K/5000K
3000K